
 

 

No. Parameters Details 

1 Product code Intl_UG/PG_S/US_A1   

2 Name of The Educational Institute S P Jain School of Global Management  -Multi Country Program 

DUBAI-MUMBAI-SINGAPORE-SYDNEY 

3 Course Name/s UG –BBA, BBC, BEco, BDsc  

PG – Global MBA, Master of Global  business, EMBA, Master of AI in business 

4 Applicable academic year  2022-2023 

5 Loan amount  Min Rs 1 Lakh and Max Up to Rs 1Cr. 

6 Unsecured loan amount UG Rs 20 Lakhs 

PG Rs 40  Lakhs 

7 Rate of Interest* Secured – 9.00%, Unsecured – 10.25% 

8 Processing fee 1% 

9 Margin No margin 

10 Repayment Type in Moratorium Simple Interest / EMI 

11 Repayment Period after 

Moratorium 

10 Years after Moratorium 

12 Principal Moratorium period Course Period + Six Months 

13 Pre-payment Charges NIL 

14 Collateral/Security 100% of Loan Amount above Unsecured Loan Limit 

15 Insurance available (Optional) ICICI Prudential/Lombard 

16 Disbursement frequency As per Institute, fee payment schedules. 

17 Disbursement of Loan Fees will be transferred, directly to the Official Institute Payment Account. 

18 Co-borrower Relationships 

Accepted 

Father/Mother/Spouse/Brother/Sister/Parents In Law /Grand parents 

19 Co-Borrower Locations Accepted As per the Bank’s Listed Location 

20 Pre-payment & Part payment Available 

21 Single Point of Contact  Nikita Chokawala   Cell: 9820926702 nikita.chokawala@icicibank.com  

21 Local Contact Name Mobile No. Email ID Location 

Chandra 

Chittoori 
9972819746 chandrabhanu.chittoori@icicibank.com  Bengaluru 

Balaji CS 9941504900 balaji.cs@icicibank.com Chennai 

Kshama 

Shukla 
9867366181 kshama.shukla@icicibank.com 

Mumbai 

Rakesh 

Mistry 
9930064152 rakesh.mistry@icicibank.com 

Mumbai 

Tamojit 

Rakshit 
8888857812 tamojit.rakshit@icicibank.com Pune 

Prabhash 

Singh 
9326952783 prabhash.singh@icicibank.com  Delhi 

Ankit Gupta 9953841245 ankit.gupta2@icicibank.com  Delhi 

Gajendra 

Bisht 
8146608224 gajendra.bisht@icicibank.com Chandigarh 

Ashwin 

kumar BM 
9985784567 ashwin.bm@icicibank.com Hyderabad 

Arijit Basu 8585063001 arijit.basu@icicibank.com Kolkata 
 

 Please Note: *This is a special pricing rate linked to repo rate of RBI and applicable until further notice. Information concerning any of the 

above rates of interest and other loan conditions are subject to change. All loan sanctions are subject to bank’s internal policy from time to 

time. 
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